
PURCHASE ORDER

PO DATE: 19/11/2024

PO NO: MRL4LL

PURCHASE ORDER TO:

Project No:

Casa / Project Name: Glenmarie Warehouse

Design Company: Nando’s Malaysia

Contact: Alya Shazwina

Contact No: +6014-8075327

Email: wan.alya.shazwina@nandos.com.my

DESIGNER MAKER:

Company: MashT Design Studio

Contact: N/A

Contact No: +27 69 318 2732

Email: thabisa@mashtdesignstudio.com

Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

- Cone 200

Cone 200 Linen Wall

light

x 400 x 200

7.0kg
R 4,072.20 R -142.54 4.00 R 15,718.64

Specifications: Type: Cone 200 -white + black trim *product finishes as per portal image

- Hoola 600

Hoola 600 pendant

x 500 x 600

6.0 Kg
R 10,255.00 R -358.92 4.00 R 39,584.32

Specifications: Type: Hoola 600 - green (x2), - red (x2) *Product final finishes as per attached image :

- Liz 550

Liz Large pendant 550
x 450 x 550 R 8,725.00 R -305.38 6.00 R 50,517.72

Specifications: Type: Liz 550 - orange/black (x2) - red (x2), - green (x2 *Final finishes as per image attached : )

- Cone Linen 1500

Cone Linen 1500

Chandelier

1500 x 750

8.0 Kg
R 17,375.00 R -608.14 1.00 R 16,766.86

Specifications: Type: Cone Linear 1500 - terracotta orange with white pattern *Final finish as per attached image :

- Cone Beaded 350

Cone Beaded 350

pendant

x 300 x 350

3.0 Kg
R 3,119.00 R -109.16 16.00 R 48,157.44

Specifications:
Type: Cone Beaded 350 Yellow & Black (x4) Orange & Black (x4) Green & White (x4) Black & White (x4)

*Finishes pendant as per image attached.

Packaging
Transport

Cost of Goods
Purpose Levy

Management Fee
Total

R 5,905.80
R 900.00

R 177,550.78
R 8,537.24
R 8,537.24

R 194,625.26

DELIVERY ADDRESS: Glenmarie Warehouse, wan.alya.shazwina@nandos.com.my, 26 , Jalan Angkasawan U1/39, Hicom Glenmarie Industrial Park,
Shah Alam,Selangor, Malaysia, 40000 



DTH
Delivery to Hub

2025-02-11 

Finance
accounts@cloutsa.com

Logistics
logistics@cloutsa.com

Finance
accounts@cloutsa.com

Logistics
logistics@cloutsa.com


